
Dunlop Srixon Japan Open Junior Tennis Championships 2015
ITF Junior Circuit

Week of

19 OCT 2015
City,Country

Nagoya, JPN

GS18 - GIRLS SINGLES 
QUALIFYING
Grade

Grade 2
Tourn. Key

J-G2-JPN-01A-2015
ITF Referee

Mihoko Mitsutomi

St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 935 JPN  OTSUKA, Mei [1]

2 2351 JPN  YUASA, Riho

3 2238 JPN  YOSHIDA, Tomoka

4 1734 JPN  SHIMIZU, Yuzuka [11]

5 962 JPN  HIGASHITANI, Nagomi [2]

6 1991 JPN  MUSHIKA, Chiho

7 1991 JPN  KOKUBO, Haruka

8 1606 JPN  AIKAWA, takako [10]

9 986 JPN  YONEHARA, Sakura [3]

10 2183 JPN  KAGEYAMA, Myu

11 2131 JPN  GANAHA, Mako

12 1346 JPN  NISHIDA, Kanna [7]

13 1062 JPN  SHIMOJI, Nao [4]

14 1991 JPN  FUKUMURO, Yuna

15 1991 JPN  UMEKUNI, Risako

16 1816 JPN  HOSHINO, Haruka [12]

17 1087 JPN  HOSOGI, Sakura [5]

18 2183 JPN  TAZAKI, Nanako

19 WC JPN  YOSHIDA, Asuka

20 1480 JPN  SUZUKI, Riko [9]

21 1132 JPN  NAKANISHI, Honoka [6]

22 1846 JPN  MORIGUCHI, Ramu

23 2182 JPN  SAKAGUCHI, Miyu

24 1480 JPN  HIDA, Yuika [8]

Finals

 OTSUKA, Mei [1]
 7-5 6-1 

 YOSHIDA, Tomoka
 7-6(2) 1-6 6-2 

 HIGASHITANI, Nagomi [2]
 6-3 6-3 

 AIKAWA, takako [10]
 6-4 7-5 

 YONEHARA, Sakura [3]
 6-7(1) 6-0 6-3 

 NISHIDA, Kanna [7]
 6-4 6-4 

 SHIMOJI, Nao [4]
 6-0 6-3 

 HOSHINO, Haruka [12]
 7-5 6-4 

 HOSOGI, Sakura [5]
 6-0 6-0 

 YOSHIDA, Asuka
 6-1 6-2 

 MORIGUCHI, Ramu
 7-5 6-3 

 HIDA, Yuika [8]
 6-2 4-6 6-1 

Qualifiers

 OTSUKA, Mei [1]
 6-0 6-0 

 AIKAWA, takako [10]
 6-4 6-3 

 YONEHARA, Sakura [3]
 6-1 6-0 

 SHIMOJI, Nao [4]
 6-3 6-0 

 HOSOGI, Sakura [5]
 6-4 6-2 

 HIDA, Yuika [8]
 0-6 6-1 6-3 

# Seeded Players

1 OTSUKA, Mei
2 HIGASHITANI, Nagomi
3 YONEHARA, Sakura
4 SHIMOJI, Nao
5 HOSOGI, Sakura
6 NAKANISHI, Honoka
7 NISHIDA, Kanna
8 HIDA, Yuika

9 SUZUKI, Riko
10 AIKAWA, takako
11 SHIMIZU, Yuzuka
12 HOSHINO, Haruka

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  17 OCT 2015 18:59 

 Last Direct Acceptance
 YUASA, Riho (JPN)
 Player representatives
 Akane KOIZUMI
 Honoka NAKANISHI
 Signature

 Mihoko Mitsutomi


